         深 圳 市 帝 科 微 电 子 有 限 公 司
DIKEWEI ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY., TLD. SHENZHEN
VDK 熔断保险丝
VDK FUSED FUSE
优良品质 · 诚信经营
一  起  携  手 · 共   创   辉   煌
VDKP Series, Time-Lag Fuse

C US
FILE NUMBER
JDYX2.E486200
Unit: mm
VDKP Series, Time-Lag Fuse
  2                                                                       www.dikewei.cn
   性能规格    PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Model Ampere Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(V)
Breaking
Capacity
I2TMelting
Integral(A2.S)
VDKP0100TL 0.100   0.01
VDKP0125TL 0.125   0.02
VDKP0160TL 0.160   0.04
VDKP0200TL 0.200   0.06
VDKP0250TL 0.250   0.09
VDKP0300TL 0.300   0.12
VDKP0315TL 0.315   0.15
VDKP0375TL 0.375   0.19
VDKP0400TL 0.400   0.31
VDKP0500TL 0.500   0.46
VDKP0630TL 0.630 250/125 50A@125V/250VAC 0.78
VDKP0750TL 0.750   0.93
VDKP0800TL 0.800   1.10
VDKP1100TL 1.00   1.30
VDKP1125TL 1.25   2.60
VDKP1150TL 1.50   3.10
VDKP1160TL 1.60   3.90
VDKP1200TL 2.00   7.20
VDKP1250TL 2.50   12.0
VDKP1300TL 3.00   15.0
VDKP1315TL 3.15   19.0
VDKP1350TL 3.50   24.0
VDKP1400TL 4.00   29.0
VDKP1500TL 5.00   59.0
VDKP1630TL 6.30   90.0
VDKP1700TL 7.00   145
Text Result
Test Condition All electrical test is to be conducted with the ambient air at a temperature
of 25±5°C.
Load capacity When the fuse loads through 100% of rated current, should blow within